
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

No. 

29 

499 

100 

212 

40 

111 

391 

35 

80 

108 

344 

464 

102 

812 

991 

105 

910 

298 

55 

576 

358 

94 

345 

Name 

Kevin Horgmo 

Stefan Olsson 

David Kadestam 

Filip Bäck 

Oskar Ljungström 

Eric Englund 

Hampus Hansson 

Adam Fridlund 

Alexander Ivarsson 

Jørgen Hølen 

Jesper Hultman 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Emil Boberg 

Marco Herberg 

Victor Fahlén 

Emil Isaksson 

Filip Malmsten 

Linus Kihlberg 

Marcus Berglund 

Linus Karlsson 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Mattias Jansson 

Sebastian Frödin 

Class 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

Diff 

8.653 

11.316 

14.369 

24.760 

24.985 

28.463 

33.026 

36.061 

37.499 

38.623 

39.642 

40.738 

41.579 

41.954 

1:14.750 

1:20.150 

1:24.702 

1:41.018 

2:04.155 

2:04.988 

2:22.877 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:29.255 

20:37.908 

20:40.571 

20:43.624 

20:54.015 

20:54.240 

20:57.718 

21:02.281 

21:05.316 

21:06.754 

21:07.878 

21:08.897 

21:09.993 

21:10.834 

21:11.209 

21:44.005 

21:49.405 

21:53.957 

22:10.273 

22:33.410 

22:34.243 

22:52.132 

7:41.552 

Best Tm 

1:58.952 

2:01.162 

2:02.594 

2:02.790 

2:02.847 

2:03.314 

2:03.766 

2:04.096 

2:05.160 

2:04.595 

2:03.808 

2:05.302 

2:04.860 

2:05.030 

2:03.831 

2:05.183 

2:05.018 

2:08.919 

2:09.804 

2:07.082 

2:11.060 

2:11.363 

2:11.633 

Status 

Lunner MS 

SMK Dala Falun 

Uppsala MCK 

Arlanda MC 

Falköpings MK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Anderslövs MK 

Tranås MS 

SMK Tierp 

Modum MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Getinge MK 

Uppsala MK 

Tinn MX 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Västerås MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Finspångs MS 

Nynäshamns MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Hallsbergs MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Haninge MK 

Addl2 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team/Red Sand 

Ryno Power Factory Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

Team Din MC by MOTUL 

www.Stombergsracing.se 

Motostar Racing 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Team JE68/KTM 

CEC Racing 

Team EMX Racing 

MC-Montörerna i Norrköping 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.653 

Avg. Speed 

45,862 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.952 

Best Speed 

52,660 

Best Lap by 

29 - Kevin Horgmo 

Printed: 2015-08-08 15:42:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 5 

MX 125U 

U17 - Kval heat - Grupp A 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:17 

Haninge 1,740 km 

2015-08-08 15:10 


